Length
Width
Thickness cm
Weight

Color
Material

Base material

Production method

Properties

Care

Manufacturer

SKU

Carpet - Cosima €279.00

€299.00

240

340

3

3,19 kg/m?
Green
Synthetic fiber
Jute

Machine woven

Suitable for floor heating, Durable surface
finish, Extra soft

Easy to maintain, In case of stains, we
recommend - OA Carpet clean cleaner

Designer Guido Maria Kretschmer's furniture
collections are based on the latest trends and
combine elegance, modernity and
sustainability

Cosima-25498566




